SAC Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1
1
Features
● 500 W peak pulse capability at 10/1000 μs waveform,
repetition rate (duty cycles):0.01%

+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1
3
Part Numbering System
Marking
  SAC    xxx   X
Option Code:
Blank: Reel Tape
-B: Bulk Packaging
VR (Reverse Stand-off Voltage)
  Product Series
Transient Voltage
Suppressor
Diode
Functional Diagram
SET YYWW
Part No.
Trademark
Cathode Band
(for uni-directional
products only)
Trace Code Marking
YY :Year Code
WW: Week Code
Product Type
SAC Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1
4
Electrical Characteristics (TA=25 °C unless otherwise noted )
Part
Number
Reverse
Stand-off
Voltage
VR
Breakdown
Voltage
VBR
Max.
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
at VC@IPP
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP
Max.
Junction
Capacitance
@0 Volts
Working
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
VWIB
Inverse
Blocking
Leakage
Current at
IIB@ VWIB
Peak
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
VPIB Min Max
Uni (V) (V) (V) (μA) (V) (A) (pF) (V) (mA) (V)
SAC5.0 5.00  7.60  8.30  300.00  13.20  46.20  50 700 1 800
SAC6.0 6.00  7.90  9.30  300.00  12.20  43.10  50 700 1 800
SAC7.0 7.00  8.30  10.50  300.00  13.70  39.90  50 700 1 800
SAC8.0 8.00  8.90  10.90  100.00  13.90  37.80  50 700 1 800
SAC8.5 8.50  9.40  11.50  50.00  14.70  35.70  50 700 1 800
SAC10 10.00  11.10  13.60  5.00  17.20  30.50  50 700 1 800
SAC12 12.00  13.30  16.30  1.00  20.00  26.30  50 700 1 800
SAC15 15.00  16.70  20.40  1.00  25.00  21.00  50 700 1 800
SAC18 18.00  20.00  24.40  1.00  33.30  15.80  50 700 1 800
SAC22 22.00  24.40  29.80  1.00  35.70  14.70  50 700 1 800
SAC26 26.00  28.90  35.30  1.00  45.00  11.70  50 700 1 800
SAC30 30.00  33.30  41.10  1.00  50.00  10.50  50 700 1 800
SAC36 36.00  40.00  48.90  1.00  58.10  9.00  50 700 1 800
SAC45 45.00  50.00  61.10  1.00  73.50  7.10  50 700 1 800
SAC50 50.00  55.50  66.60  1.00  86.20  6.10  50 700 1 800
SAC55 55.00  60.50  66.90  1.00  87.00  5.70  50 700 1 800
SAC60 60.00  66.00  72.90  1.00  95.00  5.30  50 700 1 800
SAC65 65.00  71.50  79.00  1.00  103.00  4.90  50 700 1 800
SAC70 70.00  77.00  85.10  1.00  111.00  4.50  50 700 1 800
SAC75 75.00  82.50  91.20  1.00  119.00  4.20  50 700 1 800
SAC80 80.00  88.00  97.20  1.00  127.00  3.90  50 700 1 800
SAC85 85.00  93.50  103.30  1.00  135.00  3.70  45 700 1 800
SAC90 90.00  99.00  109.40  1.00  143.00  3.50  45 700 1 800
SAC95 95.00  104.50  115.50  1.00  151.00  3.30  45 700 1 800
SAC100 100.00  110.00  121.00  1.00  158.00  3.20  40 700 1 800
SAC110 110.00  120.00  133.00  1.00  173.00  2.90  40 700 1 800
SAC120 120.00  131.00  145.00  1.00  189.00  2.60  40 700 1 800
SAC130 130.00  142.00  160.00  1.00  209.00  2.40  35 700 1 800
SAC140 140.00  153.00  170.00  1.00  219.00  2.30  35 700 1 800
SAC150 150.00  164.00  182.00  1.00  237.00  2.10  35 700 1 800
SAC Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1